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Tuesday   2:00 pm Lanes 3 - 10Stuart Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 Team 7 0 0 0 0 16½ 11370 15980
2 1 Team 1 0 0 0 0 19½ 11515 15926
3 5 Team 5 0 0 0 0 9 10556 15221
4 3 Team 3 0 0 0 0 7 11150 15172
5 2 Team 2 0 0 0 0 11½ 9078 13215
6 4 Team 4 0 0 0 0 11½ 9491 13022
7 8 Team 8 0 0 0 0 13 9034 12028
8 6 Team 6 0 0 0 0 8 8272 11581

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Team 4 836 759 722 2317 0 <---> Team 3 520 546 556 1622 0
5-6 Team 2 576 490 559 1625 0 <---> Team 1 576 500 590 1666 0
7-8 Team 8 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 7 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Team 6 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Team 5 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   4-  3   2-  1   8-  7   6-  5
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 643 Team 4
Scratch Series 1738 Team 4

Handicap Game 836 Team 4
Handicap Series 2317 Team 4

Men Scratch Game 190 Jim DaRold 188 Mark Olgaard 153 Dave Getchell
Scratch Series 495 Mark Olgaard 455 Jim DaRold 410 John Hewerdine

Handicap Game 239 Jim DaRold 212 Mark Olgaard 204 Dave Getchell
Handicap Series 602 Jim DaRold 567 Mark Olgaard 553 Pete Teofrio

Women Scratch Game 168 Page Milonas 153 Luisa Revelant 148 Joan Natale
Scratch Series 454 Page Milonas 393 Carol Morley 383 Luisa Revelant

Handicap Game 210 Carol Morley 208 Page Milonas 207 Luisa Revelant
Handicap Series 600 Carol Morley 574 Page Milonas 550 Debbie Getchell

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 643 Team 4 640 Team 3 618 Team 2
Scratch Series 1857 Team 3 1774 Team 1 1738 Team 4

Handicap Game 860 Team 2 836 Team 4 818 Team 3
Handicap Series 2391 Team 3 2338 Team 1 2328 Team 7

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 3 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 231 Dave Getchell 214 Stan Phillips 211 Mark Olgaard
Scratch Series 606 Stan Phillips 566 Mark Olgaard 527 Dave Getchell

Handicap Game 283 Dave Getchell 246 John Hewerdine 244 Jim DaRold
Handicap Series 693 Stan Phillips 683 Dave Getchell 644 Mark Olgaard

Women Scratch Game 190 Page Milonas 157 Ali Daniels 155 Rita Deptola
Scratch Series 479 Page Milonas 426 Rita Deptola 423 Ali Daniels

Handicap Game 233 Page Milonas 213 Rita Deptola 200 Luciana Ciotti
Handicap Series 606 Page Milonas 600 Rita Deptola 563 Luciana Ciotti

*** You have indicated this is a "drop in Singles" league. A Singles league does not have teams or team rosters.

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jim DaRold 139 48 6277 45 190 478 244 640 190 138 127 455 602
Ron Edgerton 151 39 454 3 168 454 0 0
Dave Getchell 135 52 5700 42 231 527 283 683 153 104 138 395 548
Sid Getchell 127 58 4204 33 161 435 220 622 134 103 131 368 542
John Hewerdine 144 44 4324 30 201 463 246 599 148 123 139 410 542
Hershey Lewis 127 58 2674 21 181 452 241 632 0 0
Carl A. Merkt 118 65 354 3 140 354 0 0
John Morrow 133 53 6021 45 175 474 232 642 105 125 143 373 529
John Nuss 148 41 740 5 176 425 154 307 0 0
Mark Olgaard 168 25 7097 42 211 566 237 644 159 188 148 495 567
Stan Phillips 176 19 3710 21 214 606 240 693 0 0
Richard Saah 113 69 1025 9 127 358 193 556 0 0
Bob Teofrio 98 81 295 3 118 295 0 0
Pete Teofrio 132 54 5156 39 177 470 233 638 141 130 120 391 553

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Luciana Ciotti 88 89 1331 15 114 290 200 563 0 0
Ali Daniels 122 62 1466 12 157 423 199 550 0 0
Rita Deptola 128 57 3846 30 155 426 213 600 111 128 130 369 540
Debbie Getchell 98 81 1088 11 120 315 199 550 120 76 119 315 550
Lina Mangone 109 72 985 9 139 364 182 529 0 0
Page Milonas 150 40 5408 36 190 479 233 606 149 137 168 454 574
Carol Morley 115 68 4492 39 147 423 217 633 141 136 116 393 600
Joan Natale 130 56 3925 30 190 445 246 613 122 103 148 373 538
Luisa Revelant 132 54 5167 39 176 453 233 624 153 117 113 383 545
Maria Solano 135 52 4463 33 172 450 224 606 0 0
JoAnn x 88 89 264 3 101 264 0 0

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling HDCP Bowling HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total
58 Mike Bierschbach bk116 67 0 0 0 0
37 Don Bogart 125 60 0 0 0 0

8 Dave Brand 125 60 0 0 0 0
16 Fred Ciliotta 125 60 0 0 0 0
44 Joe Cirillo 125 60 0 0 0 0
23 R Pat D. Corcoran 125 60 0 0 0 0
20 Jim DaRold 139 48 6277 45 190 138 127 455 602
31 Richard Donovan 125 60 0 0 0 0
40 Ron Edgerton 151 39 454 3 0 0
64 Dave Getchell 135 52 5700 42 153 104 138 395 548
55 Sid Getchell 127 58 4204 33 134 103 131 368 542

2 Ed Gomez 125 60 0 0 0 0
33 Nick Grillo bk157 34 0 0 0 0
15 Ken J. Hawman 125 60 0 0 0 0
61 John Hewerdine 144 44 4324 30 148 123 139 410 542
65 Otto Kersten bk97 82 0 0 0 0

21 Hershey Lewis 127 58 2674 21 0 0
24 Paul Lundy 125 60 0 0 0 0
18 Phil McGovern bk128 57 0 0 0 0
25 Carl A. Merkt 118 65 354 3 0 0

9 John Morrow 133 53 6021 45 105 125 143 373 529
10 R John Nuss 148 41 740 5 0 0
49 Mark Olgaard 168 25 7097 42 159 188 148 495 567
35 Hilton Perez 125 60 0 0 0 0
36 Stan Phillips 176 19 3710 21 0 0
19 Joe Rotundo 125 60 0 0 0 0
29 Richard Saah 113 69 1025 9 0 0
62 Wally Tausevich 125 60 0 0 0 0

3 Bob Teofrio 98 81 295 3 0 0
11 R Pete Teofrio 132 54 5156 39 141 130 120 391 553

5 R Bob Thompson 125 60 0 0 0 0
50 Bill Wilkinson bk139 48 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling HDCP Bowling HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total
60 Patti Allen 125 60 0 0 0 0
48 Joan Auerbach bk133 53 0 0 0 0
34 Lynn Bogart 125 60 0 0 0 0

4 Brenda Brand 125 60 0 0 0 0
30 R Luciana Ciotti 88 89 1331 15 0 0
43 Tina Cirillo 125 60 0 0 0 0
17 L Ruth Corcoran 125 60 0 0 0 0
39 Ali Daniels 122 62 1466 12 0 0
12 Rita Deptola 128 57 3846 30 111 128 130 369 540
27 Juanita Dodd 125 60 0 0 0 0
28 Mary Donovan 125 60 0 0 0 0
14 Dottie Elia bk104 76 0 0 0 0
53 Debbie Getchell 98 81 1088 11 120 76 119 315 550

1 Loure Gomez 125 60 0 0 0 0

47 Lina Mangone 109 72 985 9 0 0
6 R Gail Matteo 125 60 0 0 0 0

26 R Page Milonas 150 40 5408 36 149 137 168 454 574
32 Nancy Mondelli 125 60 0 0 0 0

7 Carol Morley 115 68 4492 39 141 136 116 393 600
59 Marie Napoli 125 60 0 0 0 0
45 Joan Natale 130 56 3925 30 122 103 148 373 538
38 Kathy Naumowicz 125 60 0 0 0 0
41 Gail Quinn 125 60 0 0 0 0
22 R Luisa Revelant 132 54 5167 39 153 117 113 383 545
63 Mary Ann Seales bk89 88 0 0 0 0
42 Maria Solano 135 52 4463 33 0 0
13 L Jerry Stephenson 125 60 0 0 0 0
46 JoAnn x 88 89 264 3 0 0
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